
Complete Class Placings Listing

Pl Pts Entry EntryNameFL ClubName Pl Pts Entry EntryNameFL ClubName

1 Open Pony Driving

1 9 725 Mary Sansevere - Enchanted Hollo Enchanted Hollow Riding & Drivi

2 8 472 Bridget Edgar - Onekas Dandys Par All Season Saddle Club

3 7 905 Mia Fury - Hot Stuff All Season Saddle Club

4 6 244 Abby Neu - DND The Bachelor Sand Creek Riders Saddle Club

5 5 1063 Emma Hanson - S Bar PS Mr Debo Minnesota Pinto Horse Assoc. S

6 4 534 Shirley Schmitz - Barbie Chances 'R' Saddle Club

7 3 470 Olaf Edgar - Phantoms Dash of Cla Pony Pals

8 2 1061 Abby Hanson - Painted Pines Sonn Minnesota Pinto Horse Assoc. S

9 1 1023 Alyssa Tjosaas - Centaurs Magic Ju Storm Quarter Horses Saddle Cl

2 Open Driving

1 7 418 Julie Lano - Sonny's Sabre Sally Hollywood Riders Saddle Club-M

2 6 702 Brent Mattfeld - Creek Side Titan Town & Country Saddle Club

3 5 734 Susan Goebel - Walk This Way Pony Pals

4 4 1254 Bailey Tyson - Prize Popper Little Mountain Wranglers

5 3 703 Melissa Korby - Hailey Mae Town & Country Saddle Club

6 2 1109 Melissa Williams - Got An Example Northwest Saddle Club

7 1 200 Emma Aronson - Miss Magic Treas Minnesota Valley Riders Saddle 

3 PeeWee Showmanship

1 10 572 Eva Haskins - Good Lopin Linda Minnesota North Star Paint Hors

2 9 1060 Sydney Breimon - Starlotte Minnesota Pinto Horse Assoc. S

3 8 1133 Wyatt Clark - Sweet Lil Asset Pine Ridge Saddle Club

4 7 1056 Macy Sjolander - Makin Good Choic Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

5 6 1450 Lachelle Dahlstrom - Penny Wissota Appaloosa Club

6 5 1145 Kalie Buhn - Jamacian Me Chocolat Diamonds and Dust Saddle Club

7 4 867 Katelin Flack - Shockingly Handsom Mankato Saddle Club

8 3 946 Aubrey Saterbak - I'm A Two Timin Lanoux Stables Saddle Club

9 2 1193 Asher Brenden - Zip Can Zip Branded Cowboy Church Saddle

10 1 1080 Emma Mutnansky - Roper Northstar Riders

4 Junior Showmanship

1 10 940 Anna Thron - Time To Show 'Em Lanoux Stables Saddle Club

2 9 1187 Grace Wolfe - Chips Pretty Lady Sunset Saddle Club

3 8 740 Trey Anderson - Zipped On Scotch Mower County Trailblazers

4 7 556 Karissa Coughlin - Hez One Fine En Minnesota North Star Paint Hors

5 6 1067 Emma Coffland - Jacks Of Iron (Jac Chequamegon E Z Riders

6 5 1015 Malana Olson - A Mighty Machine Midstate North Star Saddle Club 

7 4 573 Mia Haskins - Dirt On My Peaches Minnesota North Star Paint Hors

8 3 682 Elle Cymbaluk - Zanna Lakes Trail Blazers Saddle Club

9 2 360 Riley Krenik - Scotty Little Crow Riders Saddle Club

10 1 865 Grace Moeller - NOTF Pok A Dot Dr Mankato Saddle Club

5 Intermediate Showmanship

1 10 1225 Lydia Gonsales - Intimidazzle Northwest Saddle Club

2 9 707 Molly Johnson - Dark Eyed Sylvia Dirt Floor Arena/Great Lakes Rid

3 8 708 Lauren Olson - A Shocking Decision Northwest Saddle Club

4 7 1063 Emma Hanson - S Bar PS Mr Debo Minnesota Pinto Horse Assoc. S

5 6 127 Kendra Schultz - WSA Worth The Gopher Saddle Club

6 5 618 Caleb Johnson - George Minnesota Prairie Saddle Club

7 4 1013 Krista Schoenfelder - Fancy By Cha Island Riders Saddle Club

8 3 481 Jackie Thayer - Larks Good N Perty Dodge County Saddle Club

9 2 815 Olivia Flack - Suddenly Jack Mankato Saddle Club

10 1 620 Morgan Johnson - Sharpie Minnesota Prairie Saddle Club

6 Senior Showmanship

1 10 943 Natalie Linders - Smokin Hot Sensa Lanoux Stables Saddle Club

2 9 674 Riley Laine - BMQ Seeking A Star Osakis Trailblazers Saddle Club

3 8 419 Tami Buus - Imprinted In Ice Wild River Riders Saddle Club

4 7 651 Brette Springob - Potential Starlette Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

5 6 439 Zophia Raleigh - Luke At My Potenti Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

6 5 645 Madison Long - I'm Here To Stay Rochester Riders Saddle Club

7 4 782 Pam Twardowski - Kalipso Krumsun Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

8 3 1065 Karissa Rohde - Chocolate Heart Rein and Shine Riders

9 2 1149 Mariah Brossart - Pretty Darn Awes Midstate North Star Saddle Club 

10 1 926 Mara Maschoff - Party Invitation Harmony Lite Riders Saddle Clu
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7  Senior + Showmanship

1 10 362 Wendy Dinesen - Automatic Defrost Madelia Saddle Club

2 9 780 Nancy Randall - Lookin To Be Good Rambling Riders Saddle Club

3 8 816 Kelly Neidermyer - Te Cool One Lead, Lope, N Speed Saddle Clu

4 7 443 Angela Tordsen - GSR Caught With Minnesota Prairie Saddle Club

5 6 576 Ranae Stewart - Chips Rockstar Wild Bills Riders Saddle Club

6 5 490 Jonathan Holland - All That N Then Wissota Appaloosa Club

7 4 604 Kevin Cole - Lazy Day Loper All Season Saddle Club

8 3 1024 Josh Tjosaas - BMQ Lone Star Storm Quarter Horses Saddle Cl

9 2 521 Holly Justin - Dixons Sonny Dee Bar Minnesota Pinto Horse Assoc. S

10 1 1045 Charleene Chadwell - Always Take Wild Bills Riders Saddle Club

8 Senior++ Showmanship

1 10 1122 Megan Benes - Real Hot Love Gopher Saddle Club

2 9 700 Marlene Becker - My Hineys Froste Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

3 8 915 Kim Kriesel - BMQ One Slow Ride Storm Quarter Horses Saddle Cl

4 7 566 Heidi Krenz - How Ya Like Me Now Wild Bills Riders Saddle Club

5 6 571 Teresa Coyle - Kahlua N Ice Root River Saddle Club

6 5 912 Mark Storm - BMQ Cupids Star Storm Quarter Horses Saddle Cl

7 4 623 Cindy Bobb - Sunshine N Whiskey Minnesota Prairie Saddle Club

8 3 496 Jennifer Teigen - Hez Way Radical Kinni River Riders

9 2 1201 Lisa Finkel - Lopin Flowers Melody Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

10 1 1176 Joy Ratkowski - Western Dressed Lake Superior Quarter Horse As

9 Open Pet Pony Western Pleasure

1 10 939 Kylie Moeller - King Lanoux Stables Saddle Club

2 9 911 Victoria Mailand - All In Chrome Rocky Road Riders

3 8 713 Bella Drevlow - Macho Man Northstar Riders

4 7 1144 Kalie Buhn - Banana Pants Diamonds and Dust Saddle Club

5 6 1131 Paige Clark - Miss Kitty Pine Ridge Saddle Club

6 5 1121 Hayden Donahue - Cash Tri-County Riders Of Watertown

7 4 333 Lily Kieffer - Chip Prairie Wind Riders Saddle Club

8 3 57 Taylor Sommer - Molly Maple Lake Hoot 'N Hollers

9 2 210 Jesse Sullivan - Jake Minnesota Valley Riders Saddle 

10 1 712 Willow Drevlow - The Great Dazzle Northstar Riders

10 Open Pony Western Pleasure

1 10 821 Aidan Moeller - Prides Dynamic Loo Mankato Saddle Club

2 9 818 Faith Rohl - Mirror Image Lead, Lope, N Speed Saddle Clu

3 8 129 Chloe Groe - Tabitha Frost Border Riders Saddle Club

4 7 1027 Sierre Skare - MM Skip A Brick (Bu Midstate North Star Saddle Club 

5 6 984 Skyler Lynn Check - Driftwoods Flas Root River Saddle Club

6 5 825 Avarie Duenow - JNS He's A Street Jus' Kiddin' Around Saddle Club

7 4 549 Sophia Stading - DK's Starlight Dre Mankato Saddle Club

8 3 522 Clara Thompson - RBR Oakie Doki Mower County Trailblazers

9 2 558 Ava Stading - AKA Money Maker Mankato Saddle Club

10 1 1222 Grace Savard - Stuey Northstar Riders

11 Open Pet Pony Horsemanship

1 10 911 Victoria Mailand - All In Chrome Rocky Road Riders

2 9 1144 Kalie Buhn - Banana Pants Diamonds and Dust Saddle Club

3 8 939 Kylie Moeller - King Lanoux Stables Saddle Club

4 7 1132 Wyatt Clark - Miss Kitty Pine Ridge Saddle Club

5 6 713 Bella Drevlow - Macho Man Northstar Riders

6 5 57 Taylor Sommer - Molly Maple Lake Hoot 'N Hollers

7 4 333 Lily Kieffer - Chip Prairie Wind Riders Saddle Club

8 3 1121 Hayden Donahue - Cash Tri-County Riders Of Watertown

9 2 210 Jesse Sullivan - Jake Minnesota Valley Riders Saddle 

10 1 217 Owen Ranzenberger - Red Root River Saddle Club

12 Open Pony Horsemanship

1 10 818 Faith Rohl - Mirror Image Lead, Lope, N Speed Saddle Clu

2 9 821 Aidan Moeller - Prides Dynamic Loo Mankato Saddle Club

3 8 984 Skyler Lynn Check - Driftwoods Flas Root River Saddle Club

4 7 522 Clara Thompson - RBR Oakie Doki Mower County Trailblazers

5 6 825 Avarie Duenow - JNS He's A Street Jus' Kiddin' Around Saddle Club

6 5 151 Matthew Bormann - JD's Heza Pop Mankato Saddle Club

7 4 129 Chloe Groe - Tabitha Frost Border Riders Saddle Club

8 3 1143 Sophie Buhn - Shez No Kid Diamonds and Dust Saddle Club

9 2 209 Fern Sullivan - Lakota Minnesota Valley Riders Saddle 

10 1 558 Ava Stading - AKA Money Maker Mankato Saddle Club
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13 Open Saddle Seat Pleasure

1 9 733 Margaret Goebel - Walk This Way Pony Pals

2 8 1170 Lisa Durben - Spotzahn Mi Assets Minnesota Pinto Horse Assoc. S

3 7 1234 Jessica Mistic - Freddie Mercury Northstar Riders

4 6 513 Sharon Schubert - Daybreaks Roma Boots N Buckles Saddle Club

5 5 1020 Lois Greiman - Sagacious Sage Wild Bills Riders Saddle Club

6 4 1118 Macy Miller - NW Tequila Minnesota Arabian Horse Associ

7 3 1125 Jennifer Peterson - Sam Boots N Buckles Saddle Club

8 2 713 Bella Drevlow - Macho Man Northstar Riders

9 1 756 Kristina Novek - Dharma De Hay Creek Valley Saddle Club

14  Senior + Hunt Seat Pleasure

1 10 880 Beth Crook - Gonna Getcha Good Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

2 9 247 Teresa Silva - The Eternegizer Minnesota Arabian Horse Associ

3 8 660 Kris Huebsch - According to JR Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

4 7 571 Teresa Coyle - Kahlua N Ice Root River Saddle Club

5 6 460 Wendy Dinesen - Fabuluken Madelia Saddle Club

6 5 1049 Christine Quade - Its Ben A Tuff Fro Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

7 4 915 Kim Kriesel - BMQ One Slow Ride Storm Quarter Horses Saddle Cl

8 3 491 Amy Hayden - My Kind of Lover Wild Bills Riders Saddle Club

9 2 498 Gretchen Bloss - Fancy Tin Lizzie Minnesota Pinto Horse Assoc. S

10 1 1201 Lisa Finkel - Lopin Flowers Melody Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

15 Senior Hunt Seat Pleasure

1 10 437 Brittany Ann Kroll - Moxie In Motion Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

2 9 1012 Kayti Bjorklund-Strandlund - In My Pony Pals

3 8 877 Bronwyn Gamm - BMQ Mu Geisha Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

4 7 350 Brittany George - Charlz Shocklat F Wissota Appaloosa Club

5 6 701 Shannon Labat - All Star Quality Lanoux Stables Saddle Club

6 5 450 Bailee George - Dance Willie Dance Wissota Appaloosa Club

7 4 933 Morgan Sexe - The Kids Got Moxie Lanoux Stables Saddle Club

8 3 923 Anna Bentler - Fancy In The Finals Minnesota Pinto Horse Assoc. S

9 2 477 Alyssa Frickson - WP Mr. Dandy Minnesota North Star Paint Hors

10 1 645 Madison Long - I'm Here To Stay Rochester Riders Saddle Club

16 Intermediate Hunt Seat Pleasure

1 10 882 Elly Backes - Treasure By GG Round Up Riders Saddle Club

2 9 646 Michaela Long - Struck Your Fancy Rochester Riders Saddle Club

3 8 1062 Emma Hanson - Bringing Back Fan Minnesota Pinto Horse Assoc. S

4 7 478 Cecilia Charlsen - Good To Shine Minnesota Pinto Horse Assoc. S

5 6 937 Maggie Podgorak - Sweet Talk The Lanoux Stables Saddle Club

6 5 420 Tara Schultz - I'm All Rodder Itasca Sunset Saddle Club

7 4 555 Maria Larson - Ca't Cash My Check Minnesota Valley Riders Saddle 

8 3 708 Lauren Olson - A Shocking Decision Northwest Saddle Club

9 2 440 Alley Brabbit - Zipmotize Me Good Minnesota Paint Horse Associati

10 1 949 Grace Gruba - Equipped For Magic Lanoux Stables Saddle Club

17 Junior Hunt Seat Pleasure

1 10 608 Jenna Rosenburg - All Things Forgi Minnesota Paint Horse Associati

2 9 955 Maisen Gores - A Fine Example Indianhead Saddle Club

3 8 467 Heather Coughlin - All In My Sweet Minnesota North Star Paint Hors

4 7 605 Abigail Cole - Heza Lopin Slo All Season Saddle Club

5 6 1014 Cassidy Schoenfelder - JR Fancy Ti Island Riders Saddle Club

6 5 489 Allison Skinner - Juana Be A Rockst Wild Bills Riders Saddle Club

7 4 556 Karissa Coughlin - Hez One Fine En Minnesota North Star Paint Hors

8 3 1067 Emma Coffland - Jacks Of Iron (Jac Chequamegon E Z Riders

9 2 940 Anna Thron - Time To Show 'Em Lanoux Stables Saddle Club

10 1 906 Elizabeth Hansen - Always A Good Wild Bills Riders Saddle Club

18 Open 2 & 3 Yr. Old Snaffle Bit

1 10 913 Mallory Storm - My Vitals Are Hot Storm Quarter Horses Saddle Cl

2 9 622 Jim Bahr - Ally Minnesota Prairie Saddle Club

3 8 286 Susan Kaminski - VS Flat Out Luck Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

4 7 571 Teresa Coyle - Kahlua N Ice Root River Saddle Club

5 6 737 Monica Anderson - Gentlemen Are Mower County Trailblazers

6 5 1116 Neil Melton - My Senic Romance Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

7 4 371 Brenda Finn - Moves Like Midas Island Riders Saddle Club

8 3 367 Kim Mueller - Jewel Chances 'R' Saddle Club

9 2 1120 Lexi Hansen - Dun On An Impulse Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

10 1 601 Laurel Anderson - Potentially Kryms All Season Saddle Club
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19 Open Saddle Seat Equitation

1 7 1020 Lois Greiman - Sagacious Sage Wild Bills Riders Saddle Club

2 6 1125 Jennifer Peterson - Sam Boots N Buckles Saddle Club

3 5 1234 Jessica Mistic - Freddie Mercury Northstar Riders

4 4 733 Margaret Goebel - Walk This Way Pony Pals

5 3 1118 Macy Miller - NW Tequila Minnesota Arabian Horse Associ

6 2 513 Sharon Schubert - Daybreaks Roma Boots N Buckles Saddle Club

7 1 713 Bella Drevlow - Macho Man Northstar Riders

20  Senior + Hunt Seat Equitation

1 10 880 Beth Crook - Gonna Getcha Good Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

2 9 660 Kris Huebsch - According to JR Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

3 8 571 Teresa Coyle - Kahlua N Ice Root River Saddle Club

4 7 930 Rebecca Dennis - Pleasure Talkin Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

5 6 780 Nancy Randall - Lookin To Be Good Rambling Riders Saddle Club

6 5 945 Kathy Saterbak - I'm A Two Timin M Lanoux Stables Saddle Club

7 4 1124 Shantel Stocker - Trixes Sonny Dee Sherburne County Rise Up Rider

8 3 498 Gretchen Bloss - Fancy Tin Lizzie Minnesota Pinto Horse Assoc. S

9 2 1201 Lisa Finkel - Lopin Flowers Melody Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

10 1 448 Colleen Sheeley - Quid Pro Joe Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

21 Senior Hunt Seat Equitation

1 10 649 Katy Morrison - Fleets Sensation Root River Saddle Club

2 9 926 Mara Maschoff - Party Invitation Harmony Lite Riders Saddle Clu

3 8 645 Madison Long - I'm Here To Stay Rochester Riders Saddle Club

4 7 1055 Whitney Fenna - Mister Prezident Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

5 6 1065 Karissa Rohde - Chocolate Heart Rein and Shine Riders

6 5 419 Tami Buus - Imprinted In Ice Wild River Riders Saddle Club

7 4 943 Natalie Linders - Smokin Hot Sensa Lanoux Stables Saddle Club

8 3 923 Anna Bentler - Fancy In The Finals Minnesota Pinto Horse Assoc. S

9 2 933 Morgan Sexe - The Kids Got Moxie Lanoux Stables Saddle Club

10 1 350 Brittany George - Charlz Shocklat F Wissota Appaloosa Club

22 Intermediate Hunt Seat Equitation

1 10 783 Sarah Schutt - Cashmere Geremiah Ridesport Stables Saddle Club

2 9 481 Jackie Thayer - Larks Good N Perty Dodge County Saddle Club

3 8 603 Annika Hanson - Just Dee Zip All Season Saddle Club

4 7 1189 Amanina Abdul Rashid - Fancy Son Island Riders Saddle Club

5 6 440 Alley Brabbit - Zipmotize Me Good Minnesota Paint Horse Associati

6 5 524 Kylee Burdick - Simply Captivating Rein and Shine Riders

7 4 1013 Krista Schoenfelder - Fancy By Cha Island Riders Saddle Club

8 3 708 Lauren Olson - A Shocking Decision Northwest Saddle Club

9 2 1177 Isabelle Suyks - Sonnys Timely Zip Lake Superior Quarter Horse As

10 1 1022 Brooke Strand - Smooth N E Z Petri Waska Riders Saddle Club

23 Junior Hunt Seat Equitation

1 10 1060 Sydney Breimon - Starlotte Minnesota Pinto Horse Assoc. S

2 9 925 Annika Soderlund - Snazzy's Bonan Dassel Saddle Club

3 8 955 Maisen Gores - A Fine Example Indianhead Saddle Club

4 7 519 Sage Rickert - Passing It Perfect Sunset Saddle Club

5 6 557 Heather Coughlin - Megas Doctor Ti Minnesota North Star Paint Hors

6 5 573 Mia Haskins - Dirt On My Peaches Minnesota North Star Paint Hors

7 4 556 Karissa Coughlin - Hez One Fine En Minnesota North Star Paint Hors

8 3 572 Eva Haskins - Good Lopin Linda Minnesota North Star Paint Hors

9 2 865 Grace Moeller - NOTF Pok A Dot Dr Mankato Saddle Club

10 1 953 Kennedie Owens - Zippo's Pretty W Indianhead Saddle Club

24 Intermediate Western Pleasure

1 10 478 Cecilia Charlsen - Good To Shine Minnesota Pinto Horse Assoc. S

2 9 440 Alley Brabbit - Zipmotize Me Good Minnesota Paint Horse Associati

3 8 602 Sydney Anderson - One Deluxe Kry All Season Saddle Club

4 7 488 Olivia Becker - Suddenly A Rocksta Minnesota Paint Horse Associati

5 6 949 Grace Gruba - Equipped For Magic Lanoux Stables Saddle Club

6 5 937 Maggie Podgorak - Sweet Talk The Lanoux Stables Saddle Club

7 4 1013 Krista Schoenfelder - Fancy By Cha Island Riders Saddle Club

8 3 1062 Emma Hanson - Bringing Back Fan Minnesota Pinto Horse Assoc. S

9 2 783 Sarah Schutt - Cashmere Geremiah Ridesport Stables Saddle Club

10 1 708 Lauren Olson - A Shocking Decision Northwest Saddle Club
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25 Junior Western Pleasure

1 10 953 Kennedie Owens - Zippo's Pretty W Indianhead Saddle Club

2 9 954 Maisen Gores - Zipper Shock Indianhead Saddle Club

3 8 1187 Grace Wolfe - Chips Pretty Lady Sunset Saddle Club

4 7 467 Heather Coughlin - All In My Sweet Minnesota North Star Paint Hors

5 6 605 Abigail Cole - Heza Lopin Slo All Season Saddle Club

6 5 740 Trey Anderson - Zipped On Scotch Mower County Trailblazers

7 4 906 Elizabeth Hansen - Always A Good Wild Bills Riders Saddle Club

8 3 489 Allison Skinner - Juana Be A Rockst Wild Bills Riders Saddle Club

9 2 519 Sage Rickert - Passing It Perfect Sunset Saddle Club

10 1 1014 Cassidy Schoenfelder - JR Fancy Ti Island Riders Saddle Club

26 PeeWee Western Pleasure

1 10 1054 Jordan Ploog - He's Always My Choi Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

2 9 956 Gavin Gores - Choc Full Of Fancy Indianhead Saddle Club

3 8 1060 Sydney Breimon - Starlotte Minnesota Pinto Horse Assoc. S

4 7 354 Jessica Moore - Macs Dakota Star Fairmont Saddle Club

5 6 1145 Kalie Buhn - Jamacian Me Chocolat Diamonds and Dust Saddle Club

6 5 938 Kylie Moeller - Zippos N Gold Lanoux Stables Saddle Club

7 4 594 Ella Krautkremer - Hijacked to Heav Wilton River Riders Saddle Club

8 3 867 Katelin Flack - Shockingly Handsom Mankato Saddle Club

9 2 941 Molly Thron - Time To Tango Lanoux Stables Saddle Club

10 1 1080 Emma Mutnansky - Roper Northstar Riders

27 Senior Western Pleasure

1 10 645 Madison Long - I'm Here To Stay Rochester Riders Saddle Club

2 9 216 Rachel Lueth - Absolute Jack Minnesota Valley Riders Saddle 

3 8 477 Alyssa Frickson - WP Mr. Dandy Minnesota North Star Paint Hors

4 7 649 Katy Morrison - Fleets Sensation Root River Saddle Club

5 6 943 Natalie Linders - Smokin Hot Sensa Lanoux Stables Saddle Club

6 5 932 Morgan Sexe - Zippos Magic Smok Lanoux Stables Saddle Club

7 4 439 Zophia Raleigh - Luke At My Potenti Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

8 3 923 Anna Bentler - Fancy In The Finals Minnesota Pinto Horse Assoc. S

9 2 1451 McKenna George - Visioning This Wissota Appaloosa Club

10 1 782 Pam Twardowski - Kalipso Krumsun Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

28  Senior + Western Pleasure

1 10 490 Jonathan Holland - All That N Then Wissota Appaloosa Club

2 9 493 Julie Stiernagle - My Fair Lazy Wissota Appaloosa Club

3 8 907 Sarah Klecatsky - Chips Sweet Spot Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

4 7 739 Monica Anderson - I Was Born Luck Mower County Trailblazers

5 6 1024 Josh Tjosaas - BMQ Lone Star Storm Quarter Horses Saddle Cl

6 5 576 Ranae Stewart - Chips Rockstar Wild Bills Riders Saddle Club

7 4 362 Wendy Dinesen - Automatic Defrost Madelia Saddle Club

8 3 441 Lisa Dieren - Four The Good Times Minnesota Prairie Saddle Club

9 2 664 Jamie Novak - PS Kats Goldpiece Lakes and Pines Saddle Club

10 1 945 Kathy Saterbak - I'm A Two Timin M Lanoux Stables Saddle Club

29 Senior++ Western Pleasure

1 10 621 Jim Bahr - Hot Rod Minnesota Prairie Saddle Club

2 9 880 Beth Crook - Gonna Getcha Good Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

3 8 494 Heidi Krenz - Snickers Hot Chocolat Wild Bills Riders Saddle Club

4 7 915 Kim Kriesel - BMQ One Slow Ride Storm Quarter Horses Saddle Cl

5 6 1046 Mary McMan - Ten Karat Romance Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

6 5 1176 Joy Ratkowski - Western Dressed Lake Superior Quarter Horse As

7 4 1122 Megan Benes - Real Hot Love Gopher Saddle Club

8 3 1266 Sheila Kisling - SK Silver Slate Indianhead Saddle Club

9 2 385 Donna Jandik - Bean Kimball Saddle Club

10 1 247 Teresa Silva - The Eternegizer Minnesota Arabian Horse Associ

30 Open Non-Stock Type Western Pleasure

1 10 1118 Macy Miller - NW Tequila Minnesota Arabian Horse Associ

2 9 1221 Toni Sankey - SVR Sweet Baby Ja Waska Riders Saddle Club

3 8 1208 Julia Olstad - Zipped In Chalk Root River Saddle Club

4 7 513 Sharon Schubert - Daybreaks Roma Boots N Buckles Saddle Club

5 6 248 Teresa Silva - Home Town Romeo Minnesota Arabian Horse Associ

6 5 1019 Robin Hutton - Sha De Bask Cannon Falls Ridge Riders

7 4 1018 Tamsen Hutton - Rio De Dinero Cannon Falls Ridge Riders

8 3 1125 Jennifer Peterson - Sam Boots N Buckles Saddle Club

9 2 1020 Lois Greiman - Sagacious Sage Wild Bills Riders Saddle Club

10 1 751 Zoe Adams - RF Runs In The Famil Hay Creek Valley Saddle Club
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31 PeeWee Horsemanship

1 10 867 Katelin Flack - Shockingly Handsom Mankato Saddle Club

2 9 1054 Jordan Ploog - He's Always My Choi Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

3 8 1145 Kalie Buhn - Jamacian Me Chocolat Diamonds and Dust Saddle Club

4 7 1060 Sydney Breimon - Starlotte Minnesota Pinto Horse Assoc. S

5 6 520 Clara Thompson - RBR Bunsbentia Mower County Trailblazers

6 5 379 Bella Leonhart - Billy The Kid Scandia Riders Saddle Club

7 4 384 Chloe Hoemberg - Riding On Red Kimball Saddle Club

8 3 1174 Neve Halvorson - Special Dude Lake Superior Quarter Horse As

9 2 594 Ella Krautkremer - Hijacked to Heav Wilton River Riders Saddle Club

10 1 992 Andrew Bormann - MM Mags Little I Mankato Saddle Club

32 Junior Horsemanship

1 10 953 Kennedie Owens - Zippo's Pretty W Indianhead Saddle Club

2 9 556 Karissa Coughlin - Hez One Fine En Minnesota North Star Paint Hors

3 8 557 Heather Coughlin - Megas Doctor Ti Minnesota North Star Paint Hors

4 7 906 Elizabeth Hansen - Always A Good Wild Bills Riders Saddle Club

5 6 925 Annika Soderlund - Snazzy's Bonan Dassel Saddle Club

6 5 1067 Emma Coffland - Jacks Of Iron (Jac Chequamegon E Z Riders

7 4 605 Abigail Cole - Heza Lopin Slo All Season Saddle Club

8 3 740 Trey Anderson - Zipped On Scotch Mower County Trailblazers

9 2 901 Ellie Fredrickson - Invest My Bucks Rainbow Saddle Club

10 1 1014 Cassidy Schoenfelder - JR Fancy Ti Island Riders Saddle Club

33 Intermediate Horsemanship

1 10 1013 Krista Schoenfelder - Fancy By Cha Island Riders Saddle Club

2 9 708 Lauren Olson - A Shocking Decision Northwest Saddle Club

3 8 783 Sarah Schutt - Cashmere Geremiah Ridesport Stables Saddle Club

4 7 481 Jackie Thayer - Larks Good N Perty Dodge County Saddle Club

5 6 815 Olivia Flack - Suddenly Jack Mankato Saddle Club

6 5 620 Morgan Johnson - Sharpie Minnesota Prairie Saddle Club

7 4 440 Alley Brabbit - Zipmotize Me Good Minnesota Paint Horse Associati

8 3 478 Cecilia Charlsen - Good To Shine Minnesota Pinto Horse Assoc. S

9 2 738 Tyson Anderson - Lil Miss Goody Mower County Trailblazers

10 1 618 Caleb Johnson - George Minnesota Prairie Saddle Club

34 Senior Horsemanship

1 10 926 Mara Maschoff - Party Invitation Harmony Lite Riders Saddle Clu

2 9 649 Katy Morrison - Fleets Sensation Root River Saddle Club

3 8 645 Madison Long - I'm Here To Stay Rochester Riders Saddle Club

4 7 943 Natalie Linders - Smokin Hot Sensa Lanoux Stables Saddle Club

5 6 613 Brooke Johnson - One Dandy Zippo Minnesota Prairie Saddle Club

6 5 477 Alyssa Frickson - WP Mr. Dandy Minnesota North Star Paint Hors

7 4 1451 McKenna George - Visioning This Wissota Appaloosa Club

8 3 1125 Jennifer Peterson - Sam Boots N Buckles Saddle Club

9 2 934 Rachel Stahura - All In Vogue Lanoux Stables Saddle Club

10 1 933 Morgan Sexe - The Kids Got Moxie Lanoux Stables Saddle Club

35  Senior + Horsemanship

1 10 907 Sarah Klecatsky - Chips Sweet Spot Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

2 9 1124 Shantel Stocker - Trixes Sonny Dee Sherburne County Rise Up Rider

3 8 664 Jamie Novak - PS Kats Goldpiece Lakes and Pines Saddle Club

4 7 490 Jonathan Holland - All That N Then Wissota Appaloosa Club

5 6 1024 Josh Tjosaas - BMQ Lone Star Storm Quarter Horses Saddle Cl

6 5 947 Eric Saterbak - Scotchs Chipin Bar Lanoux Stables Saddle Club

7 4 576 Ranae Stewart - Chips Rockstar Wild Bills Riders Saddle Club

8 3 1171 Ann Noeker - Sweet Skippin Lola Wissota Appaloosa Club

9 2 321 Lynne Jensen Nelson - Goin' Dustin Prairie Wind Riders Saddle Club

10 1 246 Christine Partlow - Assets To Party Itasca Sunset Saddle Club

36 Senior++ Horsemanship

1 10 621 Jim Bahr - Hot Rod Minnesota Prairie Saddle Club

2 9 494 Heidi Krenz - Snickers Hot Chocolat Wild Bills Riders Saddle Club

3 8 1020 Lois Greiman - Sagacious Sage Wild Bills Riders Saddle Club

4 7 286 Susan Kaminski - VS Flat Out Luck Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

5 6 385 Donna Jandik - Bean Kimball Saddle Club

6 5 247 Teresa Silva - The Eternegizer Minnesota Arabian Horse Associ

7 4 915 Kim Kriesel - BMQ One Slow Ride Storm Quarter Horses Saddle Cl

8 3 1266 Sheila Kisling - SK Silver Slate Indianhead Saddle Club

9 2 1201 Lisa Finkel - Lopin Flowers Melody Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

10 1 623 Cindy Bobb - Sunshine N Whiskey Minnesota Prairie Saddle Club
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37 Junior Bareback

1 10 440 Alley Brabbit - Zipmotize Me Good Minnesota Paint Horse Associati

2 9 481 Jackie Thayer - Larks Good N Perty Dodge County Saddle Club

3 8 953 Kennedie Owens - Zippo's Pretty W Indianhead Saddle Club

4 7 815 Olivia Flack - Suddenly Jack Mankato Saddle Club

5 6 949 Grace Gruba - Equipped For Magic Lanoux Stables Saddle Club

6 5 738 Tyson Anderson - Lil Miss Goody Mower County Trailblazers

7 4 1187 Grace Wolfe - Chips Pretty Lady Sunset Saddle Club

8 3 937 Maggie Podgorak - Sweet Talk The Lanoux Stables Saddle Club

9 2 708 Lauren Olson - A Shocking Decision Northwest Saddle Club

10 1 605 Abigail Cole - Heza Lopin Slo All Season Saddle Club

38 Senior Bareback

1 10 943 Natalie Linders - Smokin Hot Sensa Lanoux Stables Saddle Club

2 9 782 Pam Twardowski - Kalipso Krumsun Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

3 8 487 Amanda Peterson - Hes My Lil Roc Minnesota Pinto Horse Assoc. S

4 7 419 Tami Buus - Imprinted In Ice Wild River Riders Saddle Club

5 6 645 Madison Long - I'm Here To Stay Rochester Riders Saddle Club

6 5 926 Mara Maschoff - Party Invitation Harmony Lite Riders Saddle Clu

7 4 1125 Jennifer Peterson - Sam Boots N Buckles Saddle Club

8 3 1055 Whitney Fenna - Mister Prezident Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

9 2 246 Christine Partlow - Assets To Party Itasca Sunset Saddle Club

10 1 651 Brette Springob - Potential Starlette Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

39 Open Tandem Bareback

1 10 940 Anna Thron - Time To Show 'Em Lanoux Stables Saddle Club

Jamie Moeller Lanoux Stables Saddle Club

2 9 949 Grace Gruba - Equipped For Magic Lanoux Stables Saddle Club

Maggie Podgorak Lanoux Stables Saddle Club

3 8 645 Madison Long - I'm Here To Stay Rochester Riders Saddle Club

Michaela Long Rochester Riders Saddle Club

4 7 618 Caleb Johnson - George Minnesota Prairie Saddle Club

Morgan Johnson Minnesota Prairie Saddle Club

5 6 619 Liz Drenckhahn - Jack Tri County Colts

Eric Anderson Tri County Colts

6 5 1225 Lydia Gonsales - Intimidazzle Northwest Saddle Club

Ashley Purcell Northwest Saddle Club

7 4 677 Makayla Hall - Ebony Fairmont Saddle Club

Mason Kotewa Fairmont Saddle Club

8 3 915 Kim Kriesel - BMQ One Slow Ride Storm Quarter Horses Saddle Cl

Alyssa Tjosaas Storm Quarter Horses Saddle 

9 2 602 Sydney Anderson - One Deluxe Kry All Season Saddle Club

Taylor Anderson All Season Saddle Club

10 1 867 Katelin Flack - Shockingly Handsom Mankato Saddle Club

Grace Moeller Mankato Saddle Club

40 Junior Egg & Spoon Pleasure Horse

1 10 677 Makayla Hall - Ebony Fairmont Saddle Club

2 9 949 Grace Gruba - Equipped For Magic Lanoux Stables Saddle Club

3 8 440 Alley Brabbit - Zipmotize Me Good Minnesota Paint Horse Associati

4 7 815 Olivia Flack - Suddenly Jack Mankato Saddle Club

5 6 953 Kennedie Owens - Zippo's Pretty W Indianhead Saddle Club

6 5 626 Cheyenne Hulstein - Sierra Minnesota Prairie Saddle Club

7 4 561 Shelby Reeser - RLC Catalina Rojo Minnesota Valley Riders Saddle 

8 3 1225 Lydia Gonsales - Intimidazzle Northwest Saddle Club

9 2 936 Alison Bergmann - Zippos Slow Sen Lanoux Stables Saddle Club

10 1 937 Maggie Podgorak - Sweet Talk The Lanoux Stables Saddle Club
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41 Senior Egg & Spoon Pleasure Horse

1 10 1451 McKenna George - Visioning This Wissota Appaloosa Club

2 9 419 Tami Buus - Imprinted In Ice Wild River Riders Saddle Club

3 8 1055 Whitney Fenna - Mister Prezident Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

4 7 1125 Jennifer Peterson - Sam Boots N Buckles Saddle Club

5 6 1208 Julia Olstad - Zipped In Chalk Root River Saddle Club

6 5 944 Lori Jensen Hagert - She's Obviousl Prairie Wind Riders Saddle Club

7 4 645 Madison Long - I'm Here To Stay Rochester Riders Saddle Club

8 3 529 Kirstin Sudbeck - One Radical Chip Rambling Riders Saddle Club

9 2 913 Mallory Storm - My Vitals Are Hot Storm Quarter Horses Saddle Cl

10 1 1041 Becky Koch - Willy Be Good Two Bit & Bridle Saddle Club

42 Senior Speed Dash

1 10 638 Danielle Rousselange - Flit Miss Ja Osakis Trailblazers Saddle Club

2 9 1147 Mariah Brossart - Rocky Midstate North Star Saddle Club 

3 8 1091 Kendall Ward - Thelma Sunset Saddle Club

4 7 53 Deb Shefveland - Butch Osakis Trailblazers Saddle Club

5 6 728 Caryn Meindl - Boons Lonsom Doc Red River Riding Club

6 5 61 Sophia Hartman - Cee Jesse Tivio Hollywood Riders Saddle Club-M

7 4 239 Gina Kobluk - Hickory Happy Trail Riders Saddle Club

8 3 414 Jamie Eastman - Levi Itasca Sunset Saddle Club

9 2 1075 Autumn Wilson - Two Red Jacks Midstate North Star Saddle Club 

10 1 1200 Trisha Nepsha - Lazer Pro Elite

43 Intermediate Speed Dash

1 10 1033 Kaylyn Rommes - Yo Triple R Saddle Club

2 9 1157 Maddi Strube - Zaboo Scattered About Saddle Club

3 8 505 Ashlee Hatlestad - Nick T-Bar Renegades

4 7 532 Kaylyn Gravelle - Josie Wild Rivers Saddle Club

5 6 778 Ella Strube - Skittles Scattered About Saddle Club

6 5 279 Allison Murphy - Beau Elk River Saddle Club

7 4 424 Isabella (Bella) Witucki - Sky Painted Sunrise Saddle Club

8 3 543 Jimmy Peterson - Miles Free Spirit Riders Saddle Club

9 2 117 Serena Severtson - Josie Ripley Renegades Saddle Club

10 1 147 Maddi Strube - Holly Scattered About Saddle Club

11 0 686 Ashley Strandberg - Diva (Hollywoo Lakes Trail Blazers Saddle Club

44 Junior Speed Dash

1 10 421 Madi Schlegel - Diesel Scandia Riders Saddle Club

2 9 58 Victoria Viteri - Chase Osakis Trailblazers Saddle Club

3 8 774 Kaidyn Klein - Cowboy Dassel Saddle Club

4 7 999 Piper Bormann - Kayla's Katie (Nala Lucky Clovers Saddle Club

5 6 537 Jed Schussman - Skippin Tyra Northstar Riders

6 5 309 Amanda Lundgren - Hollywood Lil L Tri-County Riders Of Watertown

7 4 1205 Lydia Lucas - King Sand Creek Riders Saddle Club

8 3 40 Dayna Terning - Nifty Dassel Saddle Club

9 2 526 Kelsey Wudtke - Cookie Pro Elite

10 1 145 Olivia Balfanz - Scooter Minnesota Valley Riders Saddle 

45 Senior++ Pole Weaving

1 10 5 Terri Estridge - Sara Dee Heart Wild Rivers Saddle Club

2 9 370 Sue Bonestroo - Heartbeat Valley Hi Riders Saddle Club

3 8 14 Shelly MacKove - MH Fire Fly Osakis Trailblazers Saddle Club

4 7 110 Ginny Olson - Twist Tri-County Riders Of Watertown

5 6 398 Rick Ferguson - Jenga Polk County River Riders

6 5 717 Chris Schewe - Tuff Prairie Wind Riders Saddle Club

7 4 324 Jim Nelson - Shazom Sunset Saddle Club

8 3 353 Kerry Jude - Spiffy Maple Lake Hoot 'N Hollers

9 2 351 Sue Ahlgren - Fiesta Dassel Saddle Club

10 1 389 Noel Zander - Seven Wright Saddle Club

46  Senior + Pole Weaving

1 10 382 Melissa Ashbaugh - A Freeway Bea Osakis Trailblazers Saddle Club

2 9 459 Christine Quade - KaliKoKee Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

3 8 872 Julie Hellendrung - Peppy Smart St Golden Rose Stables

4 7 65 Darrin Lee - Strut Wild Rivers Saddle Club

5 6 721 Tiffany Peacock - Faith Midstate North Star Saddle Club 

6 5 303 Trisha Cochenour - Cricket Wild River Riders Saddle Club

7 4 265 Julie Hellendrung - A Smokin War D Golden Rose Stables

8 3 716 Julia Kindy - Roo Prairie Wind Riders Saddle Club

9 2 1059 Brandee Bobzin - Snip All Season Saddle Club

10 1 736 Tina Jenson-Lueck - Calypso Silver Buckle Saddle Club
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47 Senior Pole Weaving

1 10 1200 Trisha Nepsha - Lazer Pro Elite

2 9 828 Becca Berger - Ten Jus' Kiddin' Around Saddle Club

3 8 250 Trisha Nepsha - Cochise Pro Elite

4 7 644 Saige Kragt - Angel Whisper Wood Riders Saddle Cl

5 6 1254 Bailey Tyson - Prize Popper Little Mountain Wranglers

6 5 1251 Erica Meurer - Lil Sue Flit Wilton River Riders Saddle Club

7 4 106 Shelby Johnson - Callie Happy Trail Riders Saddle Club

8 3 152 Shelby Larkin - Abes Tari Beth (Abb Double S Saddle Club

9 2 1252 Lucas Meurer - Bolt Wilton River Riders Saddle Club

10 1 1207 Michell DeBoer - Mollie Pony Pals

48 Intermediate Pole Weaving

1 10 267 Russell Hellendrung - Charskip Roc Golden Rose Stables

2 9 830 Emily Berger - Edge Jus' Kiddin' Around Saddle Club

3 8 147 Maddi Strube - Holly Scattered About Saddle Club

4 7 775 Paige Boman - Sonia County Creek Riders

5 6 236 Grayson Kobluk - Splash Happy Trail Riders Saddle Club

6 5 841 Hanna Abel - Laughing Lady Flit 5D Twisted Bit Saddle Club

7 4 803 Maddie Beck - Aztec Lindenruh Farm Saddle Club

8 3 218 Elle Erdahl - Indy Sterling Knoll Riders

9 2 765 Jenna Sadergaski - DC Scandia Riders Saddle Club

10 1 863 Katie Orth - Misty Sunset Riders Saddle Club

49 Junior Pole Weaving

1 10 537 Jed Schussman - Skippin Tyra Northstar Riders

1 10 40 Dayna Terning - Nifty Dassel Saddle Club

2 9 592 Taylor Anderson - Fame Wilton River Riders Saddle Club

3 8 853 Brooke Schubert - Skip Ripley Renegades Saddle Club

4 7 410 Lauren Badgett - Saintly Olena Silver Spur Saddle Club

5 6 145 Olivia Balfanz - Scooter Minnesota Valley Riders Saddle 

6 5 893 Libby Althaus - Cash Renegade Riders Saddle Club

7 4 258 Aliyah Krause - Brody Elk River Saddle Club

8 3 1156 Kaidyn Klein - Luna Dassel Saddle Club

9 2 1039 Trisha Jacobson - Lilly Trail Riders Saddle Club, Inc.

10 1 263 Vivian Mayers - KiAnn Pioneer Saddle Club

50 PeeWee Pole Weaving

1 10 723 Kailynn Rousselange - Lily Osakis Trailblazers Saddle Club

2 9 764 Lydia Lucas - Sally Sand Creek Riders Saddle Club

3 8 294 Kaija Madsen - Ruby Wild River Riders Saddle Club

4 7 727 Chloe Conzemius - Norma Red River Riding Club

5 6 1006 Stella Hillmann - Stripes Strube Glitter-N-Grit Saddle Club

6 5 429 Rae Faste - Monty Trail Riders Saddle Club, Inc.

7 4 306 Evelyn Heitkamp - Galores Easy To Tri-County Riders Of Watertown

8 3 887 Lily Benvie - Lightning Renegade Riders Saddle Club

9 2 628 Stella Hillmann - Hot Winter Fling Glitter-N-Grit Saddle Club

10 1 203 Ashley VanderVoort - Pebbles Minnesota Valley Riders Saddle 

51 Open Pony Pole Weaving

1 10 1226 Riley Youngman - Meeko Freedom Riders Saddle Club

2 9 234 MacCayle Kobluk - Flicka Happy Trail Riders Saddle Club

3 8 1182 Peyton Maier - Spirit Elk River Saddle Club

4 7 316 Brynn Bastyr - Sapphire Sparkle Mower County Trailblazers

5 6 829 Breanna Berger - Dream Jus' Kiddin' Around Saddle Club

6 5 20 Micah Wilson - Sugar Midstate North Star Saddle Club 

7 4 667 Sami Lange - Cinnamon Lindenruh Farm Saddle Club

8 3 886 Emma Thompson - Fancy Bit & Bridle Saddle Club

9 2 698 Ashlee Waldbillig - Minute Man Renegade Riders Saddle Club

10 1 1036 Isabella Helke - Nikki Scandia Riders Saddle Club

52 Open Pet Pony Pole Weaving

1 10 1001 Jayda Johnson - Fizz Ripley Renegades Saddle Club

2 9 215 Riley Ebert - Angel Minnesota Valley Riders Saddle 

3 8 1072 Payten Labeck - Penny Midstate North Star Saddle Club 

4 7 71 Sydney Maki - Lightning Wild River Riders Saddle Club

5 6 102 McKenna Pierce - Pixie Gopher Saddle Club

6 5 27 Lauren Irvin - Sam Mower County Trailblazers

7 4 29 Lydia Lucas - Dolly Sand Creek Riders Saddle Club

8 3 678 Faith Kotewa - Teddy Fairmont Saddle Club

9 2 679 Grace Kotewa - Merlin Fairmont Saddle Club

10 1 154 Jacie Duenow - Gracie Jus' Kiddin' Around Saddle Club
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53 PeeWee Key Race

1 10 829 Breanna Berger - Dream Jus' Kiddin' Around Saddle Club

2 9 1205 Lydia Lucas - King Sand Creek Riders Saddle Club

3 8 1003 Taylor Sommer - Chapo Maple Lake Hoot 'N Hollers

4 7 1006 Stella Hillmann - Stripes Strube Glitter-N-Grit Saddle Club

5 6 57 Taylor Sommer - Molly Maple Lake Hoot 'N Hollers

6 5 298 Mackenzie Mason - Jo Jo Wild River Riders Saddle Club

7 4 970 Lauren Pahl - Rain Sand Creek Riders Saddle Club

8 3 980 Naomi Neuman - Ruby Freedom Riders Saddle Club

9 2 727 Chloe Conzemius - Norma Red River Riding Club

10 1 744 Mattias Engstrom - Sprint Kutt-A-Ways Saddle Club

54 Junior Key Race

1 10 537 Jed Schussman - Skippin Tyra Northstar Riders

2 9 222 Mikayla Aumer - Cinnamon Sea Ba Diamonds and Dust Saddle Club

3 8 312 Skyler Lynn Check - Sheza Cajun C Root River Saddle Club

4 7 545 Emma Mickus - Warrior Free Spirit Riders Saddle Club

5 6 777 Myranda Griesert - Joey Scattered About Saddle Club

6 5 1169 Izzy Guy - Merlin Trail Dusters Of Hamel

7 4 421 Madi Schlegel - Diesel Scandia Riders Saddle Club

8 3 1226 Riley Youngman - Meeko Freedom Riders Saddle Club

9 2 258 Aliyah Krause - Brody Elk River Saddle Club

10 1 574 Hailie Bryan - Metro Northwest Saddle Club

55 Intermediate Key Race

1 10 279 Allison Murphy - Beau Elk River Saddle Club

2 9 117 Serena Severtson - Josie Ripley Renegades Saddle Club

3 8 1079 Kallie Sylvester - Bugsweiser Gold Storm Quarter Horses Saddle Cl

4 7 1151 Ashley Zink - Chance Kutt-A-Ways Saddle Club

5 6 482 Jackie Thayer - Call Me Smart Millie Dodge County Saddle Club

6 5 1138 Trey Boissy - Viva Freedom Riders Saddle Club

7 4 435 Anna Darmody - Spuddy Trail Riders Saddle Club, Inc.

8 3 1157 Maddi Strube - Zaboo Scattered About Saddle Club

9 2 863 Katie Orth - Misty Sunset Riders Saddle Club

10 1 765 Jenna Sadergaski - DC Scandia Riders Saddle Club

56 Senior Key Race

1 10 539 Kasey Corcoran - Tinkerbell Twin Valley Riders Club

2 9 972 Stephanie Wall - Crickets CD Minnesota Valley Riders Saddle 

3 8 152 Shelby Larkin - Abes Tari Beth (Abb Double S Saddle Club

4 7 1075 Autumn Wilson - Two Red Jacks Midstate North Star Saddle Club 

5 6 422 Hannah Bergstrom - Remi Scandia Riders Saddle Club

6 5 1147 Mariah Brossart - Rocky Midstate North Star Saddle Club 

7 4 160 Jodi VanDeRiet - Cheyenne Northwest Saddle Club

8 3 282 Claire Neuman - Town Sheriff (Sheri Freedom Riders Saddle Club

9 2 963 Jennell Flodquist - Doc Wild River Riders Saddle Club

10 1 728 Caryn Meindl - Boons Lonsom Doc Red River Riding Club

57  Senior + Key Race

1 10 239 Gina Kobluk - Hickory Happy Trail Riders Saddle Club

2 9 51 Arlene Bayer - Sheba Osakis Trailblazers Saddle Club

3 8 11 Sue Ahlgren - Rein Dassel Saddle Club

4 7 6 Monty Twingstrom - Dakota Pony Pals

5 6 427 Cindy Bergmanis - Dash Trail Riders Saddle Club, Inc.

6 5 7 Naomi Twingstrom - Kit Pony Pals

7 4 314 Jody Nation - Jeffery Triple R Saddle Club

8 3 997 Cheri Hulke - Lacy Itasca Sunset Saddle Club

9 2 324 Jim Nelson - Shazom Sunset Saddle Club

10 1 579 Deb Hall - Bunny Silver Spur Saddle Club

58 Junior Pennant Race

1 10 537 Jed Schussman - Skippin Tyra Northstar Riders

2 9 587 Shea Sather - Shooter Dalles Saddle Club

3 8 335 Gretta Bergstrom - Honey Mower County Trailblazers

4 7 777 Myranda Griesert - Joey Scattered About Saddle Club

5 6 428 Jenna Bergmanis - Dancer Trail Riders Saddle Club, Inc.

6 5 297 Emily Rafftery - Monti Wild River Riders Saddle Club

7 4 545 Emma Mickus - Warrior Free Spirit Riders Saddle Club

8 3 977 Aliyah Krause - Sweetie Pie Elk River Saddle Club

9 2 274 Montana Martinson - Daisy Elk River Saddle Club

10 1 893 Libby Althaus - Cash Renegade Riders Saddle Club
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59 Intermediate Pennant Race

1 10 279 Allison Murphy - Beau Elk River Saddle Club

2 9 424 Isabella (Bella) Witucki - Sky Painted Sunrise Saddle Club

3 8 988 Julia Randall - Nalla Pony Pals

4 7 291 Avari Johnson - Sarge Wild River Riders Saddle Club

5 6 586 Seth Sather - Joey Dalles Saddle Club

6 5 1163 Ryan Ridley - Katie Bree Little Mountain Wranglers

7 4 536 MacKenzie Dow - Dancer Kinni River Riders

8 3 778 Ella Strube - Skittles Scattered About Saddle Club

9 2 1218 Addricanna Kilby - Caught Ya Lukin Dirt Floor Arena/Great Lakes Rid

10 1 267 Russell Hellendrung - Charskip Roc Golden Rose Stables

60 Senior Pennant Race

1 10 717 Chris Schewe - Tuff Prairie Wind Riders Saddle Club

2 9 422 Hannah Bergstrom - Remi Scandia Riders Saddle Club

3 8 728 Caryn Meindl - Boons Lonsom Doc Red River Riding Club

4 7 963 Jennell Flodquist - Doc Wild River Riders Saddle Club

5 6 382 Melissa Ashbaugh - A Freeway Bea Osakis Trailblazers Saddle Club

6 5 714 Crissi Schewe - Lacey Prairie Wind Riders Saddle Club

7 4 864 Ryan Orth - Candy Bar Sunset Riders Saddle Club

8 3 1147 Mariah Brossart - Rocky Midstate North Star Saddle Club 

9 2 1254 Bailey Tyson - Prize Popper Little Mountain Wranglers

10 1 958 Annie Mickelson - Ruby Silver Buckle Saddle Club

61 Senior++ Jumping Figure 8

1 10 717 Chris Schewe - Tuff Prairie Wind Riders Saddle Club

2 9 110 Ginny Olson - Twist Tri-County Riders Of Watertown

3 8 5 Terri Estridge - Sara Dee Heart Wild Rivers Saddle Club

4 7 1 Bill Miller - Peppy Midstate North Star Saddle Club 

5 6 995 Noel Zander - Jazz Wright Saddle Club

6 5 339 Annie Bjornson - Flo Glo Hollywood Rochester Riders Saddle Club

7 4 389 Noel Zander - Seven Wright Saddle Club

8 3 47 Heidi Froemming - Lilly Dassel Saddle Club

9 2 390 Karla Zander - Haulin Spice Wright Saddle Club

10 1 650 Heidi Froemming - Tuffy Dassel Saddle Club

62  Senior + Jumping Figure 8

1 10 382 Melissa Ashbaugh - A Freeway Bea Osakis Trailblazers Saddle Club

2 9 716 Julia Kindy - Roo Prairie Wind Riders Saddle Club

3 8 397 Kim Meador - Indy Polk County River Riders

4 7 444 Lori Jensen Hagert - Roja Prairie Wind Riders Saddle Club

5 6 314 Jody Nation - Jeffery Triple R Saddle Club

6 5 415 Cheri Hulke - Orlando Itasca Sunset Saddle Club

7 4 7 Naomi Twingstrom - Kit Pony Pals

8 3 627 Joel Hillmann - Elvis Glitter-N-Grit Saddle Club

9 2 239 Gina Kobluk - Hickory Happy Trail Riders Saddle Club

10 1 43 Holly Niedzielski - Lily Dassel Saddle Club

63 Senior Jumping Figure 8

1 10 714 Crissi Schewe - Lacey Prairie Wind Riders Saddle Club

2 9 1127 Michelle Sparks - Lucky Tri County Colts

3 8 1200 Trisha Nepsha - Lazer Pro Elite

4 7 868 Amber Mielke - Tuff Prairie Dusters Riding Club

5 6 1251 Erica Meurer - Lil Sue Flit Wilton River Riders Saddle Club

6 5 688 Courtney Pilkey - Tia Lakes Trail Blazers Saddle Club

7 4 1252 Lucas Meurer - Bolt Wilton River Riders Saddle Club

8 3 596 Josey Meurer - Spit Wilton River Riders Saddle Club

9 2 111 Jamie Thomes - Wrangler Tri-County Riders Of Watertown

10 1 214 Stephanie Wall - Hickorys Baby Minnesota Valley Riders Saddle 

64 Intermediate Jumping Figure 8

1 10 765 Jenna Sadergaski - DC Scandia Riders Saddle Club

2 9 778 Ella Strube - Skittles Scattered About Saddle Club

3 8 685 Isabella Syvertson - Nerd (Howard t Lakes Trail Blazers Saddle Club

4 7 891 Rheo Johnson - Beamer Renegade Riders Saddle Club

5 6 505 Ashlee Hatlestad - Nick T-Bar Renegades

6 5 775 Paige Boman - Sonia County Creek Riders

7 4 16 Abigail Schelonka - Wishin On A Sh Sunset Riders Saddle Club

8 3 149 Haley Brothers - Wahoo Minnesota Valley Riders Saddle 

9 2 267 Russell Hellendrung - Charskip Roc Golden Rose Stables

10 1 1033 Kaylyn Rommes - Yo Triple R Saddle Club
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65 Junior Jumping Figure 8

1 10 537 Jed Schussman - Skippin Tyra Northstar Riders

2 9 58 Victoria Viteri - Chase Osakis Trailblazers Saddle Club

3 8 745 Kaisa Engstrom - Chulas Nu Diamo Kutt-A-Ways Saddle Club

4 7 853 Brooke Schubert - Skip Ripley Renegades Saddle Club

5 6 994 Alexis Delzer - Winning Terms (Zen T-Bar Renegades

6 5 574 Hailie Bryan - Metro Northwest Saddle Club

7 4 301 Allison Jensen - Cooper Wild River Riders Saddle Club

8 3 854 Emma Young - Okie Ripley Renegades Saddle Club

9 2 1039 Trisha Jacobson - Lilly Trail Riders Saddle Club, Inc.

10 1 312 Skyler Lynn Check - Sheza Cajun C Root River Saddle Club

66 PeeWee Jumping Figure 8

1 10 1205 Lydia Lucas - King Sand Creek Riders Saddle Club

2 9 298 Mackenzie Mason - Jo Jo Wild River Riders Saddle Club

3 8 730 Peyton Lewis - Pebbles Red River Riding Club

4 7 294 Kaija Madsen - Ruby Wild River Riders Saddle Club

5 6 55 Eva Viteri - Dandy Osakis Trailblazers Saddle Club

6 5 743 Amalia Engstrom - Ice Kutt-A-Ways Saddle Club

7 4 585 Shania Sather - Salvador Dalles Saddle Club

8 3 887 Lily Benvie - Lightning Renegade Riders Saddle Club

9 2 723 Kailynn Rousselange - Lily Osakis Trailblazers Saddle Club

10 1 742 Riata Klejeski - Slys Sunny Bunny Kutt-A-Ways Saddle Club

67 Open Pony Jumping Figure 8

1 10 829 Breanna Berger - Dream Jus' Kiddin' Around Saddle Club

2 9 3 Rhiannan Amerud - Mac Pony Pals

3 8 1226 Riley Youngman - Meeko Freedom Riders Saddle Club

4 7 886 Emma Thompson - Fancy Bit & Bridle Saddle Club

5 6 969 Gabby Pahl - Ginger Sand Creek Riders Saddle Club

6 5 57 Taylor Sommer - Molly Maple Lake Hoot 'N Hollers

7 4 20 Micah Wilson - Sugar Midstate North Star Saddle Club 

8 3 1036 Isabella Helke - Nikki Scandia Riders Saddle Club

9 2 970 Lauren Pahl - Rain Sand Creek Riders Saddle Club

10 1 234 MacCayle Kobluk - Flicka Happy Trail Riders Saddle Club

68 Open 4-In-A-Line

1 10 2 Alison Murrell - Banjo Pony Pals

Bill Miller - Peppy

Nikki PriebeHotti

Mariah BrossartRocky

1

230

1147

Midstate North Star Saddle Club 

Midstate North Star Saddle Club 

Midstate North Star Saddle Club 

2 9 107 Teresa Heck - Cowboy Happy Trail Riders Saddle Club

Dustin Heck - Amber

Tyler SpiczkaBadger

Laurie MalikowskiJayda

957

122

103

Happy Trail Riders Saddle Club

Happy Trail Riders Saddle Club

Happy Trail Riders Saddle Club

3 8 348 Taylor Sandmeyer - Remington Madelia Saddle Club

Kloey Stenzel - Retro

Makayla NeppPal

Edward OlsonSimmon Dancer

271

349

220

Gopher Saddle Club

Gopher Saddle Club

Tri County Colts

4 7 1070 Travis Berger - Dixie Jus' Kiddin' Around Saddle Club

Christin Berger - Faith

Becky NelsonKing's Gold Lynx

Kelley HabererSonny Olena Dee

1069

199

8

Jus' Kiddin' Around Saddle Club

Town & Country Saddle Club

Stevens County Traildusters 

5 6 381 Amber Duncanson - Penny Osakis Trailblazers Saddle Club

Deb Shefveland - Butch

Arlene BayerSheba

Betty AldersDewey

53

51

221

Osakis Trailblazers Saddle Club

Osakis Trailblazers Saddle Club

Tri County Colts

6 5 120 Ann Pugh - Rusty Ripley Renegades Saddle Club

Serena Severtson - Josie

Halle ReisWizz

Jayda JohnsonKenny

117

119

115

Ripley Renegades Saddle Club

Ripley Renegades Saddle Club

Ripley Renegades Saddle Club

7 4 310 Margaret Paumen - Harley Wright Saddle Club

Holly Niedzielski - Lily

Heather HobertJoy

Maci ScottBlondie

43

44

311

Dassel Saddle Club

Dassel Saddle Club

Dassel Saddle Club

8 3 795 Jenna McLain - Abes Dazzling Miss Double S Saddle Club

Shelby Larkin - Abes Tari Beth 
(Abby)
Nick StangTejons Gifted Bar 
(Thumper)
Staci McGuireCrush

152

132

232

Double S Saddle Club

Double S Saddle Club

Pro Elite

9 2 359 Jessie Carlbom - Maverick Spur Of The Moment Riders

Alicia Goswick - Charm

Kallie HillRazzle

Carina GoldenJoker

356

950

357

Spur Of The Moment Riders

Spur Of The Moment Riders

Spur Of The Moment Riders
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10 1 861 Danielle Schelonka - McCues Dazzli Sunset Riders Saddle Club

Amanda Georges - Real Quiet Dash

Amber MielkeTuff

Emma WallerDiesel

400

868

869

Osakis Trailblazers Saddle Club

Prairie Dusters Riding Club

Rambling Riders Saddle Club

69 Open Rescue Race

1 10 598 Jordan Zimmerman - Sheza Laughn Tri County Colts

Travis Zimmerman Tri County Colts

2 9 1157 Maddi Strube - Zaboo Scattered About Saddle Club

Tim Bialka

3 8 239 Gina Kobluk - Hickory Happy Trail Riders Saddle Club

Landon Kobluk Happy Trail Riders Saddle Club

4 7 147 Maddi Strube - Holly Scattered About Saddle Club

Tim Bialka Scattered About Saddle Club

5 6 427 Cindy Bergmanis - Dash Trail Riders Saddle Club, Inc.

Steve LaBoda St. Croix River Riders

6 5 155 Emma Johnson - Chief Le Sueur Saddle Club

Madelyn Hohenstein

7 4 197 Jessica Chenal - Monti Polk County River Riders

Kim Meador Polk County River Riders

8 3 994 Alexis Delzer - Winning Terms (Zen T-Bar Renegades

Randy Delzer T-Bar Renegades

9 2 133 Ella Larson - Miss Poco Doc McCue Lakes Trail Blazers Saddle Club

Scott Larson Lakes Trail Blazers Saddle Club

10 1 1058 Levi Szajner - Franky Trail Riders Saddle Club, Inc.

Hannah Szajner Trail Riders Saddle Club, Inc.

70 Open Ribbon Race

1 10 390 Karla Zander - Haulin Spice Wright Saddle Club

Noel Zander - Seven389 Wright Saddle Club

2 9 214 Stephanie Wall - Hickorys Baby Minnesota Valley Riders Saddle 

Isabella Cannistraci - Crickets CD213 Lindenruh Farm Saddle Club

3 8 107 Teresa Heck - Cowboy Happy Trail Riders Saddle Club

Dustin Heck - Cash12 Happy Trail Riders Saddle Club

4 7 147 Maddi Strube - Holly Scattered About Saddle Club

Paige Boman - Sonia775 County Creek Riders

5 6 263 Vivian Mayers - KiAnn Pioneer Saddle Club

Trinity Elling - Q261 Pioneer Saddle Club

6 5 598 Jordan Zimmerman - Sheza Laughn Tri County Colts

Erica Meurer - Wildfire39 Wilton River Riders Saddle Club

7 4 958 Annie Mickelson - Ruby Silver Buckle Saddle Club

Rachel Veschio - Jackie68 Silver Buckle Saddle Club

8 3 14 Shelly MacKove - MH Fire Fly Osakis Trailblazers Saddle Club

Danielle Rousselange - Flit Miss 
Jamie (Lucy)

638 Osakis Trailblazers Saddle Club

9 2 47 Heidi Froemming - Lilly Dassel Saddle Club

Keith Froemming - Tuffy45 Dassel Saddle Club

10 1 866 Aaron Orth - Daisy Sunset Riders Saddle Club

Ryan Orth - Candy Bar864 Sunset Riders Saddle Club

71 Junior Egg & Spoon Game Horse

1 10 1009 Sarah Swartout - Jackpot Kutt-A-Ways Saddle Club

2 9 966 Serena Severtson - Julie Ripley Renegades Saddle Club

3 8 279 Allison Murphy - Beau Elk River Saddle Club

4 7 951 Sydney Hill - Slacker Spur Of The Moment Riders

5 6 134 Ashley Zink - Crockett Kutt-A-Ways Saddle Club

6 5 268 Kaydi Anderson - Addie Golden Rose Stables

7 4 276 Charlotte Murphy - Jesse Elk River Saddle Club

8 3 1050 Karlee Paulson - Sky Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

9 2 793 Rose Bailey - Indy Sherburne County Rise Up Rider

10 1 799 Megan Stoeckman - Sierras Nu Che Chances 'R' Saddle Club
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72 Senior Egg & Spoon Game Horse

1 10 997 Cheri Hulke - Lacy Itasca Sunset Saddle Club

2 9 397 Kim Meador - Indy Polk County River Riders

3 8 76 Paige Wimmer - Colonels Diamond Chengwatana Riders Saddle Clu

4 7 547 Lauren Harvey - Dreamer Free Spirit Riders Saddle Club

5 6 868 Amber Mielke - Tuff Prairie Dusters Riding Club

6 5 1254 Bailey Tyson - Prize Popper Little Mountain Wranglers

7 4 416 Charlotte Borders - Sassy Bit & Bridle Saddle Club

8 3 5 Terri Estridge - Sara Dee Heart Wild Rivers Saddle Club

9 2 265 Julie Hellendrung - A Smokin War D Golden Rose Stables

10 1 67 Annie Mickelson - Rocky Silver Buckle Saddle Club

73 Intermediate Barrels

1 10 1157 Maddi Strube - Zaboo Scattered About Saddle Club

2 9 505 Ashlee Hatlestad - Nick T-Bar Renegades

3 8 583 Shiloh Sather - Vegas Dalles Saddle Club

4 7 147 Maddi Strube - Holly Scattered About Saddle Club

5 6 482 Jackie Thayer - Call Me Smart Millie Dodge County Saddle Club

6 5 1000 Ashlee Hatlestad - Six Flippin Strea T-Bar Renegades

7 4 1142 Avari Johnson - Bee Wild River Riders Saddle Club

8 3 158 Calley Dolan - Cody Denim-N-Dust Saddle Club

9 2 291 Avari Johnson - Sarge Wild River Riders Saddle Club

10 1 1209 Morgen Athmann - Takoma Dassel Saddle Club

74 Junior Barrels

1 10 421 Madi Schlegel - Diesel Scandia Riders Saddle Club

2 9 58 Victoria Viteri - Chase Osakis Trailblazers Saddle Club

3 8 537 Jed Schussman - Skippin Tyra Northstar Riders

4 7 133 Ella Larson - Miss Poco Doc McCue Lakes Trail Blazers Saddle Club

5 6 24 Izzy Guy - Autumn Trail Dusters Of Hamel

6 5 779 Reese Strube - Tonic Scattered About Saddle Club

7 4 853 Brooke Schubert - Skip Ripley Renegades Saddle Club

8 3 276 Charlotte Murphy - Jesse Elk River Saddle Club

9 2 297 Emily Rafftery - Monti Wild River Riders Saddle Club

10 1 301 Allison Jensen - Cooper Wild River Riders Saddle Club

75 PeeWee Barrels

1 10 764 Lydia Lucas - Sally Sand Creek Riders Saddle Club

2 9 743 Amalia Engstrom - Ice Kutt-A-Ways Saddle Club

3 8 1205 Lydia Lucas - King Sand Creek Riders Saddle Club

4 7 294 Kaija Madsen - Ruby Wild River Riders Saddle Club

5 6 280 Naomi Neuman - Babe Freedom Riders Saddle Club

6 5 298 Mackenzie Mason - Jo Jo Wild River Riders Saddle Club

7 4 1003 Taylor Sommer - Chapo Maple Lake Hoot 'N Hollers

8 3 628 Stella Hillmann - Hot Winter Fling Glitter-N-Grit Saddle Club

9 2 1141 Lana Houck - Bay Mare Wild River Riders Saddle Club

10 1 55 Eva Viteri - Dandy Osakis Trailblazers Saddle Club

76 Open Pony Barrels

1 10 829 Breanna Berger - Dream Jus' Kiddin' Around Saddle Club

2 9 504 Piper Bormann - Penny Lucky Clovers Saddle Club

3 8 744 Mattias Engstrom - Sprint Kutt-A-Ways Saddle Club

4 7 1226 Riley Youngman - Meeko Freedom Riders Saddle Club

5 6 316 Brynn Bastyr - Sapphire Sparkle Mower County Trailblazers

6 5 969 Gabby Pahl - Ginger Sand Creek Riders Saddle Club

7 4 584 Shamara Sather - Scooter Dalles Saddle Club

8 3 970 Lauren Pahl - Rain Sand Creek Riders Saddle Club

9 2 967 Ethan Swartout - Rocky Kutt-A-Ways Saddle Club

10 1 20 Micah Wilson - Sugar Midstate North Star Saddle Club 

77 Open Pet Pony Barrels

1 10 57 Taylor Sommer - Molly Maple Lake Hoot 'N Hollers

2 9 281 Hope Neuman - Chick Freedom Riders Saddle Club

3 8 102 McKenna Pierce - Pixie Gopher Saddle Club

4 7 15 Avarie Duenow - Poppy Jus' Kiddin' Around Saddle Club

5 6 1204 Madelyn Lueck - Sydney Tri-County Riders Of Watertown

6 5 27 Lauren Irvin - Sam Mower County Trailblazers

7 4 1140 Lana Houck - Splash Wild River Riders Saddle Club

8 3 10 Kara Onnen - Chester Split Rail Saddle Club

9 2 41 Dessa Terning - Ruby Dassel Saddle Club

10 1 1072 Payten Labeck - Penny Midstate North Star Saddle Club 
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78 Senior Barrels

1 10 1092 Rachael Petersen - Royale Reminic Sunset Saddle Club

2 9 422 Hannah Bergstrom - Remi Scandia Riders Saddle Club

3 8 61 Sophia Hartman - Cee Jesse Tivio Hollywood Riders Saddle Club-M

4 7 1251 Erica Meurer - Lil Sue Flit Wilton River Riders Saddle Club

5 6 152 Shelby Larkin - Abes Tari Beth (Abb Double S Saddle Club

6 5 596 Josey Meurer - Spit Wilton River Riders Saddle Club

7 4 48 Emily Rothstein - Grace Pony Pals

8 3 828 Becca Berger - Ten Jus' Kiddin' Around Saddle Club

9 2 972 Stephanie Wall - Crickets CD Minnesota Valley Riders Saddle 

10 1 323 Janae Nelson - Smokin Playgirl Sunset Saddle Club

79  Senior + Barrels

1 10 7 Naomi Twingstrom - Kit Pony Pals

2 9 382 Melissa Ashbaugh - A Freeway Bea Osakis Trailblazers Saddle Club

3 8 44 Heather Hobert - Joy Dassel Saddle Club

4 7 239 Gina Kobluk - Hickory Happy Trail Riders Saddle Club

5 6 850 Lori Anderson - Beamer Sherburne County Rise Up Rider

6 5 43 Holly Niedzielski - Lily Dassel Saddle Club

7 4 221 Betty Alders - Dewey Tri County Colts

8 3 303 Trisha Cochenour - Cricket Wild River Riders Saddle Club

9 2 627 Joel Hillmann - Elvis Glitter-N-Grit Saddle Club

10 1 64 Belinda Lee - Octane Wild Rivers Saddle Club

80 Senior++ Barrels

1 10 390 Karla Zander - Haulin Spice Wright Saddle Club

2 9 63 Anne Hartman - Tivs Buckaroo Hollywood Riders Saddle Club-M

3 8 110 Ginny Olson - Twist Tri-County Riders Of Watertown

4 7 717 Chris Schewe - Tuff Prairie Wind Riders Saddle Club

5 6 322 Larry Adamson - Cooper Island Riders Saddle Club

6 5 993 Mary Greenspan - Rose Silver Buckle Saddle Club

7 4 427 Cindy Bergmanis - Dash Trail Riders Saddle Club, Inc.

8 3 995 Noel Zander - Jazz Wright Saddle Club

9 2 5 Terri Estridge - Sara Dee Heart Wild Rivers Saddle Club

10 1 1 Bill Miller - Peppy Midstate North Star Saddle Club 
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